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2025 - 2026 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Annual Tuition

Classroom Monthly Tuition
August - May

Full Day Prekindergarten $1,250.00 $12,500.00

Tuition covers attendance from 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM on all scheduled school days. Before
school care (7 AM - 8 AM) and after school care (3:15 PM - 6:00 PM) are available at an
additional cost.

CCAP can be used for before and after care costs. AXIS does NOT accept CCAP for monthly tuition costs.

Additional fees & deposits:

Annual Registration Fee $100.00
Enrollment Deposit .....veveeceeieeie $625.00 (Half monthly tuition)




@XI S INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMYumum
How does Universal Preschool Colorado work?

All students who are 4 years old by October 1st will qualify for 15 hours/week of UPK funding. After
a family completes their UPK application and matches with AXIS International Academy UPK funds
are paid direclty to the school on a monthly basis.

Any other AXIS tuition discounts (sibling, CSU employee) are taken from the full amount of tuition
prior to UPK (e.g. 10% discount = $125.00/month).

Estimated UPK Estimated Monthly AXIS

UPKFunding Level Monthly Payment Tuition with UPK Applied

15 Hours/Week $610.00 $640.00

30 Hours/Week $1,082.00 $150.00*

*Includes AXIS 30 Hour UPK match discount.

CDEC usually does not make the UPK rate official until late July. This is an estimate based on last

year's rate. For questions about your family’s level of UPK funding please contact Early Childhood
Council of Larimer County at upk@ecclc.org.




